
Date Event Location/HQ/Venue Postcode Start timeTT Course

Sunday, March 8, 2026 Spring Ride Sportive East Hanningfield N/A CM3 8AE 08:00-13:00

Sunday, April 19, 2026 Andrews Trophy Road Race South Hanningfield Village Hall N/A 09:00

Sunday, April 19, 2026 Florrie Newbery Women's Road Race South Hanningfield Village Hall N/A 13:00

Friday, July 10, 2026 Southend High SB Big Bike ride to Shoebury E. Beach & back N/A SS0 0RG 08:30
Sunday, July 12, 2026 Garon Park Series Garon Park Southend N/A SS2 4FA

Sunday, July 19, 2026 Regional A Race W Hanningfield N/A

Sunday, August 2, 2026 Garon Park Series Garon Park Southend N/A SS2 4FA

Sunday, August 9, 2026 Garon Park Series Garon Park Southend N/A SS2 4FA

Sunday, August 16, 2026 Over the Hill BMCR races x 2 races Hog Hill Circuit, Redbridge N/A IG6 3HP 09:30 & 11:30
Sunday, August 16, 2026 Club Road Race Championships Hog Hill Circuit, Redbridge N/A IG6 3HP

Sunday, August 23, 2026 Garon Park Series Garon Park Southend N/A SS2 4FA

Sunday, August 30, 2026 Garon Park Series Garon Park Southend N/A SS2 4FA

Saturday, February 21, 2026 Youth Coaching Garon Park Southend N/A SS2 4FA 09:30-11:00

Saturday, April 4, 2026 Youth Coaching Garon Park Southend N/A SS2 4FA 09:30-11:00

Saturday, April 11, 2026 Youth Coaching Garon Park Southend N/A SS2 4FA 09:30-11:00

Saturday, May 23, 2026 Youth Coaching Garon Park Southend N/A SS2 4FA 09:30-11:00

Saturday, May 30, 2026 Youth Coaching Garon Park Southend N/A SS2 4FA 09:30-11:00

Saturday, July 18, 2026 Youth Coaching Garon Park Southend N/A SS2 4FA 09:30-11:00

Saturday, July 25, 2026 Youth Coaching Garon Park Southend N/A SS2 4FA 09:30-11:00

Saturday, August 1, 2026 Youth Coaching Garon Park Southend N/A SS2 4FA 09:30-11:00

Saturday, August 8, 2026 Youth Coaching Garon Park Southend N/A SS2 4FA 09:30-11:00

Saturday, August 15, 2026 Youth Coaching Garon Park Southend N/A SS2 4FA 09:30-11:00

Saturday, August 22, 2026 Youth Coaching Garon Park Southend N/A SS2 4FA 09:30-11:00

Saturday, August 29, 2026 Youth Coaching Garon Park Southend N/A SS2 4FA 09:30-11:00

Wednesday, April 1, 2026 Wednesday League TT Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford E36/10 SS4 2DA 18:45

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 Wednesday League TT Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford E36/10 SS4 2DA 18:45

Wednesday, April 22, 2026 Wednesday League TT Canewdon Village Hall E36/10 SS4 3PG 19:00

Wednesday, May 20, 2026 Wednesday League TT non aero Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford E36/11 SS4 2DA 19:01

Wednesday, June 3, 2026 Wednesday League TT non aero Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford E36/10 SS4 2DA 19:00

Wednesday, June 17, 2026 Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford E36/10 SS4 2DA 19:00

Wednesday, July 1, 2026 Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford E36/10 SS4 2DA 19:00

Wednesday, July 15, 2026 Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford E36/10 SS4 2DA 19:00

Wednesday, July 29, 2026 Wednesday League TT Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford E36/10 SS4 2DA 19:00

Wednesday, August 12, 2026 Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford E36/10 SS4 2DA 19:00

Wednesday, August 19, 2026 Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford E36/10 SS4 2DA 19:00

Monday, April 6, 2026 Club Easter Egg 10 Canewdon Village Hall E36/10 SS4 3PG 09:00

Sunday, June 14, 2026 Club Championship 10 mile TT Canewdon Village Hall E36/10 SS4 3PG 9:00

CM3 8HL

CM3 8HL

Sunday, May 3, 2026 Maldon & Dist CC 50 mile TT E21/50
Sunday, May 10, 2026 Shaftesbury CC 10 mile TT E83
Sunday, May 17, 2026 Maldon & Dist CC 25 mile TT E21/25

Sunday, June 21, 2026 Colchester Rovers CC 25 mile TT E22/25

Sunday, June 28, 2026 Norman Wells Memorial 50 TT Chelmer CC Meteor Way Chelmsford E91/50 CM1 2RL 08:00

Sunday, July 26, 2026 Chelmer CC Open 25 & Interclub Chelmer CC Meteor Way Chelmsford E9/25 CM1 2RL 08:00

Saturday, June 6, 2026 Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford E36/7 SS4 2DA 9:00

Saturday, June 13, 2026 Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford E36/7 SS4 2DA 9:00

Saturday, June 20, 2026 Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford E36/7 SS4 2DA 9:00

Saturday, June 27, 2026 Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford E36/7 SS4 2DA 9:00

Saturday League TT

Saturday League TT

Saturday League TT

Sunday, June 7, 2026 Women's Festival of Cycling (WFoC)

Monday, June 8, 2026 WFoC ride

Tuesday, June 9, 2026 WFoC ride

Wednesday, June 10, 2026 WFoC ride

Thursday, June 11, 2026 WFoC ride

Friday, June 12, 2026 WFoC ride

Saturday, June 13, 2026 WFoC ride

Saturday League TT

Wednesday League TT

Wednesday League TT

Wednesday League TT

Wednesday League TT

Wednesday League 2 up TTT



Date Event Location/HQ/Venue Postcode Start timeTT Course
Saturday, September 5, 2026 Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford E36/7 SS4 2DA 9:00

Saturday, September 12, 2026 Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford E36/7 SS4 2DA 9:00
Saturday, September 19, 2026 Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford E36/7 SS4 2DA 9:00
Saturday, September 26, 2026 Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford E36/7 SS4 2DA 9:00

Saturday League TT

Saturday League TT
Saturday League TT
Saturday League TT

Saturday, September 5, 2026 Youth Coaching Garon Park Southend N/A SS2 4FA 09:30-11:00

Saturday, October 24, 2026 Youth Coaching Garon Park Southend N/A SS2 4FA 09:30-11:00
Saturday, October 31, 2026 Youth Coaching Garon Park Southend N/A SS2 4FA 09:30-11:00

Sunday, October 18, 2026 Club AGM (date TBC) Canewdon Village Hall N/A SS4 3PG 11:00

Sunday, November 8, 2026 Hill Climb Championship South Benfleet Social Club Car Park EH05 SS7 1PB 10:00
Friday, November 13, 2026 Launch night @ LVVP N/A E20 3AB 18:00-22:00

Saturday, November 14, 2026 Family session N/A E20 3AB 12:00 - 15:00
Saturday, November 14, 2026 Party night N/A E20 3AB 18:00 - 22:00

Sunday, November 15, 2026 Grand Final N/A E20 3AB 13:00 - 18:00
Sunday, December 13, 2026 Club Christmas TT Canewdon Village Hall E36/7 SS4 3PG 10:00

London 3 days track cycling
London 3 days track cycling
London 3 days track cycling
London 3 days track cycling

Qualifying events for Club Championships & Sunday leagues


